Thiruvananthapuram

of Printing (In-Charge)

5.K

SHEDULE OF ITEM

Office from which Tender forms

are available for sale

Total PAC

SK

1olo of the Amount of Tender

Superintendent of Government Presses,

Govemment Central Press,

Thiruvananthapuram

Rs. 2,71,4001- (Rupees TWo Lakh Seventy One Thousand

and Four Hundred onlY)

Printing (In-charge)

S1. No. Tender No with due
date and PAC

Item Cost of
Original

Form

Cost of
Duplicate

Form

i No.4312024-25
27.02.2025 3pm
Rs. 2,71,400/-

Purchase of Cutting Knives

'1450 x 160 x 13.5mm) - 3 Nos.

(with holes) for Robocut Cutting